
Pay Estimate Form

Project Name: Old Needville-Fairchilds (17109)

Project Number: 17109

PO Number: 180678

Contractor: James Construction

Pay Estimate Number: 6

Date of Estimate: CreatedOn  04/01/2020   LastModifiedOn  04/15/2020

Estimate Dates: From  03/07/2020    To    04/03/2020

Contract Dates: 09/30/2019    To    09/28/2020

Total
Original Contract Time 365 Days

Extensions by Change Orders  Days

Total Contract Time 365 Days

Spent Days 187 Days

Days Remaining 178 Days

Up to Previous Current Total
1. Original Contract Amount $ 6,570,764.71

2. Net Change by Change Orders $ 0.00

3. Total Contract Amount $ 6,570,764.71

4. Total Earnings $ 1,185,863.21 $ 991,986.35 $ 2,177,849.56

5. Total Work Completed (%) 18.05% 15.10% 33.14%

6. Material on Hand (Payment) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

7. Material on Hand (Recovery) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

8. Total Earnings before
Retainage (4+6-7)

$ 1,185,863.21 $ 991,986.35 $ 2,177,849.56

9. Retainage at 10% of (8) $ 118,584.51 $ 99,198.64 $ 217,783.15

10. Retainage Release $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

11. Net After Retainage (8-9+10) $ 1,067,278.70 $ 892,787.71 $ 1,960,066.41

12. Adjustments (Liquidated
Damages)

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

13.Payment Due (11-12) $ 892,787.71

Report Generated on 04/16/2020 9:54 AM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & 
Canada)]

Page 1 of 1

LAWSON

AGENDA

PO 180678
DMS
REC 531165

AGENDA



Page 1 of 143fadda2-9936-4807-a08e-954e8e20a46d.PDF

4/16/2020https://fbc.masterworkslive.com/Modules/DOCMGMT/DocumentViewer.aspx?DocID=90...


